Ingram Technologies LLC

c/o Scott Ingram
PO Box 203324
Austin, TX 78720

Quote

Date

Estimate #

12/1/2020

2931

Name / Address

Ship To

Williamson County ITS
Information Technologies Srv
301 SE Inner Loop-Suite 105
Georgetown, TX 78626

Williamson County ITS
Information Technologies Srv
301 SE Inner Loop-Suite 105
Georgetown, TX 78626

Rep

SAI

Description

Qty

MSRP

Price

Total

TEXAS DIR-TSO-4025

Quote good until 12/30/2020

ARB-KIT-HD (6)

MSRP $6250.00

PANASONIC : Arbitrator MK3, HD Camera, 256 GB
SSD, Wireless 1 integrated option

ARB-KIT-HDVC35 (7)

MSRP: $5,652.00

Panasonic Arbitrators - [-Pro ARBITRATOR MK3 AS1
COMPATIBLE VC-35 CAMERA 256 GB SSD WL

ARB-SOFICVOPBUN3 (13)

MSRP: $140.00

In-Car Video, UEMSI, On Prem Storage Bundle Per
Device Year 1, 2 & 3(Includes Device License, Helpdesk)
ARB-WV-VC31-C (6)

720p HD Rear Camera with Black Body + Cable (IR
Emitter)

TGS-3DP (6)
G-Force Sensor for Arbitrator Vehicle, includes cables

ARB-BWC3CTB-VDOCKA (6)

MSRP: $590.00

NEW COMMON TRIGGER BOX (CTB) AND
IN-VEHICLE PAIRING DOCK W/WIRING HARNESS
Standard Shipping Included

13

4.371.14

3,675.00429

115.00154

376.96

237.18167

458.33333

0.00

26,226.84T

25,725.03T

1,495.02T

2,261.76T

1,423.09T

2,750.00T

0.00

Sales Tax (0.00)

$0.00

Total

$59,881.74
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