Ingram Technologies LLC

c/o Scott Ingram PO Box 203324 Austin, TX 78720

Quote

Date	Estimate #		
12/1/2020	2931		

Name / Address

Williamson County ITS Information Technologies Srv 301 SE Inner Loop-Suite 105 Georgetown, TX 78626

Ship To

Williamson County ITS Information Technologies Srv 301 SE Inner Loop-Suite 105 Georgetown, TX 78626

Rep

SAI

\$0.00

\$59,881.74

Description	Qty	MSRP	Price	Total
TEXAS DIR-TSO-4025				
Quote good until 12/30/2020 ARB-KIT-HD (6)	6		4,371.14	26,226.84T
MSRP \$6250.00	O .		1,3 / 1.11	20,220.011
PANASONIC: Arbitrator MK3, HD Camera, 256 GB				
SSD, Wireless 1 integrated option				
ARB-KIT-HDVC35 (7)	7		3,675.00429	25,725.03T
MSRP: \$5,652.00 Panasonic Arbitrators - I-Pro ARBITRATOR MK3 AS1				
COMPATIBLE VC-35 CAMERA 256 GB SSD WL				
ARB-SOFICVOPBUN3 (13)	13		115.00154	1,495.02T
MSRP: \$140.00 In-Car Video, UEMS1, On Prem Storage Bundle Per				
Device Year 1, 2 & 3(Includes Device License, Helpdesk)				
ARB-WV-VC31-C (6)	6		376.96	2,261.76T
720p HD Rear Camera with Black Body + Cable (IR				
Emitter)				
TGS-3DP (6)	6		237.18167	1,423.09T
G-Force Sensor for Arbitrator Vehicle, includes cables	Ü		207,10107	1, 125.051
ARB-BWC3CTB-VDOCKA (6)	6		458.33333	2,750.00T
MSRP: \$590.00 NEW COMMON TRIGGER BOX (CTB) AND				
IN-VEHICLE PAIRING DOCK W/WIRING HARNESS				
Standard Shipping Included			0.00	0.00

Total

Sales Tax (0.00)

Signature

Bill Gravell Jr.

Bill Gravell Jr. (Dec 22, 2020 11:38 CST)

Agenda item 20, cc 12.22.2020, Ingram Technologies Quote

Final Audit Report 2020-12-22

Created: 2020-12-22

By: Johnny Grimaldo (johnny.grimaldo@wilco.org)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAA_PiQBBIh-NY7SIT1t1m8pr5MDoyQ377i

"Agenda item 20, cc 12.22.2020, Ingram Technologies Quote" History

- Document created by Johnny Grimaldo (johnny.grimaldo@wilco.org) 2020-12-22 4:52:14 PM GMT- IP address: 66,76,4,65
- Document emailed to aschiele@wilco.org for delegation 2020-12-22 4:52:44 PM GMT
- Email viewed by aschiele@wilco.org

 2020-12-22 5:14:03 PM GMT- IP address: 104.47.64.254
- Document signing delegated to Bill Gravell Jr. (bgravell@wilco.org) by aschiele@wilco.org 2020-12-22 5:14:15 PM GMT- IP address: 66.76.4.65
- Document emailed to Bill Gravell Jr. (bgravell@wilco.org) for signature 2020-12-22 5:14:15 PM GMT
- Email viewed by Bill Gravell Jr. (bgravell@wilco.org) 2020-12-22 5:38:27 PM GMT- IP address: 104.47.64.254
- Document e-signed by Bill Gravell Jr. (bgravell@wilco.org)

 Signature Date: 2020-12-22 5:38:38 PM GMT Time Source: server- IP address: 66.76.4.65
- Agreement completed. 2020-12-22 - 5:38:38 PM GMT

